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NCAA Water Polo Boxscore (Final)
UC Davis 4 vs. Stanford 12 (February 1, 2020 at Stanford, CA)

Stanford Invitational

UC Davis (NR) vs. Stanford (NR)
Date: February 1, 2020 - 11:15AM 
Location: Avery Aquatic Center (Stanford, CA)
Of�cials: Valeriy Vasilchikov, Joseph Peila

Team 1 2 3 4 Total
UC Davis 1 1 1 1 4

Stanford 4 3 2 3 12

SCORING SUMMARY
Prd Time Team Type Scored By Assist

1 7:13 STAN EV Sarah Klass

1 5:45 STAN EV H. Constandse E. Eichelberger

1 4:56 STAN PP Lauren Bywater Katie Lyons

1 3:20 UCD EV Ariana Momen Noelle Wijnbelt

1 2:16 STAN 5M Madison Stamen

2 7:13 UCD EV Noelle Wijnbelt Chloe Robinson

2 4:42 STAN EV Kayla Constandse Lauren Bywater

2 3:05 STAN 5M Hannah Shabb

Prd Time Team Type Scored By Assist
2 2:23 STAN PP Sophie Wallace H. Constandse

3 6:49 UCD EV Noelle Wijnbelt

3 4:01 STAN EV Sophie Wallace Lauren Indart

3 2:57 STAN EV Lauren Indart

4 7:36 STAN EV Lexi Rowell Floranne Carroll

4 5:12 UCD 5M Rebecca Reynolds

4 4:55 STAN 5M Katie Lyons

4 3:54 STAN EV Lexi Rowell

TEAM SUMMARY GAME SUMMARY
## UC Davis Sh. G A EX STL

2 Noelle Wijnbelt 3 2 1 0 1

3 Devin Holcomb 1 0 0 0 0

4 McKenna Martin 0 0 0 0 1

5 Emily Byrne 0 0 0 1 0

6 Chloe Robinson 2 0 1 0 0

7 Kathleen Scha�e 0 0 0 0 0

8 Cassidy Smithson 7 0 0 2 0

9 Audrey Taylor 1 0 0 0 0

10 Ariana Momen 1 1 0 2 0

11 Abbey Pfefferlen 0 0 0 0 0

12 J.Werkmeister 0 0 0 0 0

13 Morgan Polterock 0 0 0 2 0

14 Rebecca Reynolds 2 1 0 0 0

15 Julia Hartmann 2 0 0 1 3

16 Alyssa Lengtat 0 0 0 0 1

17 Grace Gulsvig 1 0 0 2 0

18 Hailey Williams 0 0 0 0 0

19 Sam Vitt 0 0 0 0 0

20 Makenna Ferguson 0 0 0 0 0

21 Allyson Clague 1 0 0 0 0

22 Emily Aikema 1 0 0 1 0

24 Ryan Sund 0 0 0 0 0

25 Leslie Haynes 0 0 0 1 0

1B Sophia Noble 0 0 0 0 1

## Stanford Sh. G A EX STL
2 Kayla Constandse 2 1 0 1 2

3 Lauren Indart 3 1 1 0 0

4 Lexi Rowell 4 2 0 1 1

5 Katie Lyons 3 1 1 1 1

6 Hannah Shabb 3 1 0 0 0

7 Madison Stamen 2 1 0 0 0

8 Chloe Harbilas 0 0 0 0 0

10 Lauren Bywater 2 1 1 1 0

12 Sarah Klass 1 1 0 0 1

13 Sophie Wallace 2 2 0 0 0

14 Floranne Carroll 3 0 1 1 1

16 H.Constandse 1 1 1 0 3

1 E.Eichelberger 0 0 1 0 2

1A Katrina Sturm 0 0 0 0 0

1B Thea Walsh 0 0 0 0 0

## UC Davis MIN GA Sv STL
1B Sophia Noble 32:00 12 4 1

## Stanford MIN GA Sv STL
1 E.Eichelberger 16:00 3 11 2

1B Thea Walsh 8:00 0 0 0

1A Katrina Sturm 8:00 1 2 0

UCD Category STAN
4 Goals 12

22 Shots 26

12 Exclusions/Penalties 5

0-4 Powerplays 2-8

1-1 Five-Meter Penalties 3-4

0 Misconducts 0

1 Yellow Cards 0

0 Red Cards 0

SPRINTS
UCD W Period W STAN
6 Robinson   2 ✓ 5 Lyons

5 Byrne   3 ✓ 14 Carroll

15 Hartmann   4 ✓ 5 Lyons

TIMEOUTS
Team Type Period Time
UC Davis Full 1 1:22

UC Davis Full 4 2:26

EXCLUSION SUMMARY
Prd Time Team Exclusion On Type

1 5:15 UCD 22 Aikema E

1 4:41 STAN 14 Carroll E

1 2:16 UCD 10 Momen 5M

1 1:48 UCD 8 Smithson E

1 1:22 STAN 4 Rowell E

2 5:50 UCD 5 Byrne E

Prd Time Team Exclusion On Type
2 3:05 UCD 10 Momen 5M

2 2:40 UCD 15 Hartmann E

2 1:02 UCD 13 Polterock E

2 0:46 UCD 8 Smithson E

3 3:21 UCD 13 Polterock 5M

4 5:12 STAN 2 Constandse 5M

Prd Time Team Exclusion On Type
4 4:55 UCD 17 Gulsvig E

4 4:55 UCD 17 Gulsvig 5M

4 3:49 STAN 5 Lyons E

4 2:28 STAN 10 Bywater E

4 1:44 UCD 25 Haynes E

Cards: [UCD - Wright - Yellow - 5:12/4] 
Win:   Loss:

Of�cial's Signatures:

Valeriy Vasilchikov

 

Joseph Peila


